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RCHOBBYRACING CUP 2021 - 1/10SC 2WD

Bodu
S . | celkem po .
Jméno vék Tym Podvozek | Motor | 1|2 (3] 4 Nejhor3i | Bodu | 1% P |Bodova
vysledek |celkem L ztrata
nejhorsiho
vysledku
1 |Adam Celarek 15-40 ART HRABYNE HPI 75|75|75|61 61 286 225
2  |Petr Rodina 15-40 JK CARS TEAM Sawox |71|71|61]|67 61 270 209 16
3  |Martin Matuska 15-40 RORO PR 9.5 67|67| 0|75 0 209 209 0
4 |AleS Svoboda 40+ | SVOBODA RACING TEAM | SERPENT | Trackstar [63[63|71| O 0 197 197 12
5 |Michal Brynda 15-40 RORO PR 61|61|67|63 61 252 191 6
6 |Niko Agnan 40+ JK CARS TEAM ASSO REEDY | 0 |59(59]|59 0 177 177 14
7 |Tobias Minar jun TC TEAM MINAR ASSO 59|57 | 57|57 57 230 173 4
8 |Dominik Libosvar |15-40 ART HRABYNE CASTER | Absima |[55|55|55|55 55 220 165 8
9 |Robin Hromada 40+ JK CARS TEAM 0|0 |63]|71 0 134 134 31
10 [Matheo Agnan jun 57/0(0]|0 0 57 57 77
11 |Fanous$ Stodola 40+ RC AUTA VIZOVICE 0]0(53]|0 0 53 53 4

Stranka 1




	1_10_SC_2WD

